
SHOT Classic Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Green All Round November 17 & 18, 2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 13 2nd 14 3rd 14 1st 15
46 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 6.0 8.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 45.0 1
47 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 2.0 12.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 12.0 9.0 7.0 41.0 2
29  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 5.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 5.0 1.0 15.0 40.0 3
101 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 4.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 13.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 4
89 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 3.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 38.0 5
27 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 12.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 1.0 14.0 3.0 13.0 34.0 6
63 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 1.0 13.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 13.0 3.0 32.0 7
83 Rick Thompson - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 9.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 12.0 30.0 8
4 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 8.0 6.0 11.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 30.0 9

111 Kelsey Mosby - Ozz - 5114415 10.0 4.0 13.0 2.0 4.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 28.0 10
6 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 11.0 3.0 2.0 13.0 11.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 26.0 11

15 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 12.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 21.0 12
40 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 13.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 13.0 2.0 14.0 2.0 8.0 13
139 Robert Carlson - Miles Fedelis - mustang #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 15.0 1.0 0.0
140 Robert Carlson - Smart Stang O Lena - mustang #N/A #N/A 14.0 1.0 14.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 0.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 10 8 2 1 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 13 63 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 82.0

2 12 47 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 81.0

3 11 89 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 78.0

4 10 101 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 76.0

5 9 29  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 76.0

6 8 46 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 74.0

7 7.0 15 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 74.0

8 6 4 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

9 5 83 Rick Thompson - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 72.0

10 4 111 Kelsey Mosby - Ozz - 5114415 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

Green Horse  Pleasure SHOT Classic ChampionshipLocation:0
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11 3 6 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 71.0

12 2 27 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 70.0

13 1 40 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 60.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Trot 

brush to 
gate

open / 
close 
gate

walk 
bridge

mailbox 
/ log/ 
rope/ 
side 

pass left

rope / 
drag Fig 

8

tree 
tunnel

lope into 
trap

360 / 
back out

Walk 
trees / 

exit

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 14 46 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 83.0

2 13 6 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 82.0

3 12 89 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 81.0

4 11 29  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 81.0

5 10 47 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 6.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 76.0

6 9 101 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 9.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 76.0

7 8 63 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 76.0

8 7 15 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 73.0

9 6 83 Rick Thompson - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 71.0

10 5 27 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 69.0

Green Horse                  
Trail

SHOT Classic ChampionshipLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 4 4 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 67.0

12 3 40 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 65.0

13 2 111 Kelsey Mosby - Ozz - 5114415 7.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 58.0

14 1 140 Robert Carlson - Smart Stang O Lena - mustang 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 46.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 3 4 6 7 8

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 14 27 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 61.0

2 13 101 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 59.0

3 12 47 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 57.0

4 11 111 Kelsey Mosby - Ozz - 5114415 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 57.0

5 10 4 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 56.0

6 9 46 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

7 8 63 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 49.0

8 7 83 Rick Thompson - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

9 6 89 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 44.0

10 5 29  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 43.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

SHOT Classic ChampionshipLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 4 6 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 40.0

12 3 15 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

13 2 40 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.0

14 1 140 Robert Carlson - Smart Stang O Lena - mustang 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 25.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 15.0 29  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7 7 8 7 8 8 45

2 14.0 46 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 8 7 7 7 8 7 44

3 13.0 27 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 7 7 7 7 8 8 44

4 12.0 83 Rick Thompson - Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 7 7 5 7 8 7 41

5 11.0 111 Kelsey Mosby - Ozz - 5114415 8 7 5 7 7 6 40

6 10.0 4 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 7 7 6 6 7 7 40

7 9.0 89 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 6 6 6 6 8 8 40

8 8.0 101 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7 7 6 7 3 7 37

9 7.0 47 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7 7 5 6 5 7 37

10 6.0 6 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 4 7 5 5 6 7 34

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

OT Classic Champions

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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11 5.0 140 Robert Carlson - Smart Stang O Lena - mustang 7 6 4 7 3 6 33

12 4.0 15 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 6 6 6 7 3 5 33

13 3.0 63 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5 7 6 5 3 6 32

14 2.0 40 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4 4 5 6 5 6 30

15 1.0 139 Robert Carlson - Miles Fedelis - mustang 3 4 3 4 1 1 16
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